220 kV in connection with Baramati­
Phaltan section Solapur MSETCL circle of 
Pune Zone. Estimated Cost: Rs. 
41.22.89.326.98. (Rupees Forty-One 
Crore Twenty-Two Lakhs Eighty-Nine 
Thousand Three Hundred Twenty-Six and 
paise Ninety- Eight Only) Bid Security: 
Rs. 22,11,500/- (Rupees Twenty-Two 
Lakhs Eleven Thousand Five Hundred 
only}. Payment of Bid security shall be 
made either in cash through e payment 
gateway or submitted as Bank Guarantee 
bond from a scheduled commercial bank 
of India or as mentioned in tender 
documents. The Bank Guarantee bond 
shall be as perAnnexure-VIAand shall be